5 The Square Tollymore Brae Newcastle Co.

Jaguar E-Pace 2.0d 5dr 2WD | May 2018

REVERSING CAMERA, VERY SPACIOUS & VERY EASY TO RUN

CAR.

Low miles, lady owned for previous 30k miles. Well serviced car
with new tyres recently fitted.

Reversing camera

Front & rear parking sensors

Fully electric

Cruise control

Bluetooth

Low tax

Approx. 55MPG

Very well driven car.

Vehicle Features

2nd row 60/40 split/fold, 2nd row air vents, 3 seat bench in 2nd
row, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V power socket in rear, ABS,
AM/FM DVD MP3 radio, Approach lllumination, Automatic
headlights, Bluetooth connectivity including audio streaming,
Body colour bumpers, Centre armrest console, Centre headrest
in row 2, Cruise control, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate
filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver condition monitor,
DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dual zone automatic climate
control, Dynamic volume control, Electric front/rear windows
with one touch/anti pinch, Electronic brake force distribution,
Electronic parking brake, Emergency brake assist, EPAS, Front
and rear curtain airbags, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front
head restraints, Front passenger seat occupancy sensor, Front
side airbags, Grained black door claddings, Heated door mirrors,
Heated front windscreen, Heated rear window with timer, Heated
washer jets, Hill start assist, Intrusion sensor and alarm, ISOFIX
on outer rear seats, JaguarDrive selector, Lane keep assist, LED
lighting in overhead console, Loadspace cover, Loadspace lamp,
Locking wheel nuts, Outside temperature gauge, Power child
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

Down, Newcastle, BT33 OGN

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

07753409060
£14,750

49500

Diesel

Manual

Red

1999

Estate

25E

MT18YRP
4411mm
1984mm
1649mm
5
577L
2320KG
620KG
50.4MPG
67.3MPG
60.1MPG
56L
6 SPEED
124MPH
147.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



locks, Push button starter, Rain sensor windscreen wipers,
Storage net in luggage compartment, Sunvisors with illuminated
vanity mirrors, Tailgate spoiler, Tie down hooks in luggage area,
Trip computer, Twin front covered cupholders, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, Voice control system
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